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TITLE

3dB HYBRID COUPLER, 2x2, 698-2700 MHz

SIZE

B

SCALE

DWG NO
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REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

 1 ENGINEERING RELEASE 7/31/18 TB

 2 UPDATED PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS 5/13/2022 TB

2.29

[58.3]

.98

[24.9]

SPECIFICATION

 

        FREQUENCY:

CONNECTORS:

     RETURN LOSS:

             ISOLATION:

           SENSITIVITY:

 

DISSIPATIVE LOSS:

                   POWER:

                           PIM

:

         PROTECTION:

 

 

 

600-2700 MHz

SEE TABLE

25 dB MIN

>28 dB (30 TYPICALLY)

±0.6 dB 698-2700,  

±1.0 600-698MHz

<0.2 dB

200W CW

160 dBc @ 1900 MHz*

155 dBc @ 700-900 MHz*

IP67

 

 

4.63

[117.6]

1.00

[25.4]

*  2x20W

4.00

[101.6]

1.99

[50.6]

4.33

[110.0]

2X 10-32 UNF - 2B

 .30

1.50

[38.1]

.19 THRU

2.32

[58.8]

DIMENSIONS: in [mm]

HOLE TOLERANCE: X.XXX ±.003 [0.1]

LENGTH TOLERANCE: X.XXX ±.010 [0.3]

LENGTH TOLERANCE: X.XX ±.030 [0.8]

THREADS SPECIFICATION AFTER PLATING

PROPERTY OF R&D MICROWAVES LLC

10-32 UNF - 2B.40

.50

[12.7]

3.18

[80.8]

.21

[5.3]

3.03

[76.9]

.50

[12.7]

SHOWN WITH

4.3-10.0(f)

CONNECTOR TYPE PART NUMBER A

N (f)

HD-A89N 1.0

D43-10 (f)

HD-A89D43 1.12

DIN (f)

HD-A89D 1.24

A


